
REDS
PINOT NOIR	 Bottle

Beringer  “Founders’ Estate” Pinot Noir - California	 23
Meiomi  Pinot Noir - California	 31
Kim Crawford  Pinot Noir - South Island, New Zealand	 35
Louis Jadot  Pinot Noir - Burgundy, France	 40
Erath  “Estate Selection” Pinot Noir - Willamette Valley, Oregon	 47
Patz & Hall  Pinot Noir - Sonoma Coast, California	 62

MERLOT & BLENDS
Cypress Vineyards  Merlot - California	 21
Chateau Ste. Michelle  Merlot - Columbia Valley, Washington	 26
J. Lohr Estates  “Los Osos” Merlot - Paso Robles, California	 27
St. Francis  Merlot - Sonoma Valley, California	 35
Matanzas Creek  Merlot - Sonoma County, California	 38
Château Greysac  Merlot & Cabernet - Médoc, Bordeaux	 39
Stags’ Leap Winery  Merlot - Napa Valley, California	 46

SYRAH, SHIRAZ & BLENDS
Rosemount Estate Shiraz - South Eastern Australia	 21
Paul Jaboulet “Parallèle 45” Grenache & Syrah - Côtes du Rhône, France	 24
Troublemaker  Syrah, Zinfandel & Grenache - Central Coast, California	 33
Penfolds  “Bin 28” Kalimna Shiraz - South Australia	 45
The Chocolate Block  Syrah, Cabernet & Grenache - West Cape, South Africa	 58
Vagabond  Syrah - Napa Valley, California	 62
Château Mont-Redon  Grenache, Syrah & Mourvèdre - Châteauneuf du Pape, France	 70

ZINS & OTHER SPICY REDS
Ravenswood  “Old Vine” Zinfandel - Sonoma County, California 	 29
Michael David  Petite Sirah & Petit Verdot - Lodi, California	 35
Marqués de Riscal  Reserva Tempranillo - Rioja, Spain	 38
Stags’ Leap Winery  Petite Sirah - Napa Valley, California	 49
Ridge  “Single Vineyard” Zinfandel - Sonoma County, California	 59
The Prisoner  Zinfandel, Cabernet & Syrah - Napa Valley, California	 61
St. Francis  Reserve Zinfandel - Dry Creek Valley, California	 64

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
Robert Mondavi  “Private Selection” Cabernet Sauvignon - California	 23
J. Lohr Estates  “Seven Oaks” Cabernet Sauvignon - Paso Robles, California	 28
Bousquet  Organic Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon - Mendoza, Argentina	 30
Casa Lapostolle  “Cuvée Alexandre” Cabernet Sauvignon - Colchagua Valley, Chile	 39
Estancia  “Meritage” Cabernet, Merlot & Petit Verdot - Paso Robles, California	 43
Beringer  Cabernet Sauvignon - Knights Valley, California	 45
J. Lohr  “Hilltop” Cabernet Sauvignon - Paso Robles, California	 50
Sequoia Grove  Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 60
Bacio Divino  Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 79
Joseph Phelps  Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 87
Caymus Vineyards  Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 97
Cakebread Cellars  Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 99
Miner  “Stagecoach Vineyard” Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 100
B.V.  “Georges de Latour” Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California	 140

ECLECTIC REDS
Bousquet  Organic Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina	 23
Marchesi de Frescobaldi  “Castiglioni” Sangiovese & Merlot - Chianti, Italy	 27
Norton  “Privada” Malbec, Merlot & Cabernet - Mendoza, Argentina	 39
Ruffino  “Modus” Sangiovese, Cabernet & Merlot - Tuscany, Italy	 41
Pazzo  Sangiovese & Cabernet - Napa Valley, California	 45
Masi  Amarone “Costasera” Corvina & Rondinella - Valpolicella, Italy	 76

BUBBLES
Ruffino  Prosecco - Italy	 28
Chandon  “Blanc de Noirs” Sparkling - California	 39
Veuve Clicquot  “Yellow Label” Brut - Champagne, France	 87
Dom Pérignon  Brut - Champagne, France	 250
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WHITES
PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO 	 Bottle 
Danzante  Pinot Grigio - Delle Venezie, Italy	 23
Erath  Pinot Gris - Oregon	 29
Pierre Sparr  Pinot Gris - Alsace, France	 33

AROMATICS
Beringer  White Zinfandel - California	 19
Bousquet  Organic Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc & Pinot Gris - Mendoza, Argentina	 23
Dr. Loosen  Off Dry Riesling - Mosel, Germany	 25
Sokol Blosser  “Evolution” Pinot Gris, Müller-Thurgau & Semillon - Oregon	 30
Hugel  Gewürztraminer - Alsace, France	 46

SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS
Kenwood  Sauvignon Blanc - Sonoma County, California	 22
Chateau Bonnet  Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon - Bordeaux, France	 24
Kim Crawford  Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand 	 29
Cakebread Cellars  Sauvignon Blanc - Napa Valley, California	 49

CHARDONNAY
Robert Mondavi  “Woodbridge” Chardonnay - California	 21
J. Lohr Estates  “Riverstone” Chardonnay - Monterey, California	 25
Louis Latour  “Grand Ardèche” Chardonnay - France	 28
Sonoma-Cutrer  “Russian River Ranches” Chardonnay - Sonoma Coast, California	 35
Chateau Ste. Michelle  “Cold Creek” Chardonnay - Columbia Valley, Washington	 38
Mer Soleil  “Silver” Unoaked Chardonnay - Monterey, California	 40
Miner  Chardonnay - Napa Valley, California	 49

BY THE GLASS
	 Glass 	 Keg Size®

REDS	 (6 oz)	 (9 oz)
Cypress Vineyards  Merlot - California	 5.5	 8
Rosemount Estate  Shiraz - South Eastern Australia	 5.5	 8
Beringer  “Founders’ Estate” Pinot Noir - California	 6	 8.5
Robert Mondavi  “Private Selection” Cabernet Sauvignon - California	 6	 8.5
Bousquet  Organic Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina	 6	 8.5
J. Lohr Estates  “Los Osos” Merlot - Paso Robles, California	 7	 10
J. Lohr Estates  “Seven Oaks” Cabernet Sauvignon - Paso Robles, California	 7.5	 10.5
Ravenswood  “Old Vine” Zinfandel - Sonoma County, California	 8	 11
Meiomi  Pinot Noir - California	 8.5	 12
St. Francis  Merlot - Sonoma Valley, California	 9.5	 13.5
Pazzo  Sangiovese & Cabernet - Napa Valley, California	 12	 16.5
Beringer  Cabernet Sauvignon - Knights Valley, California	 12	 16.5

WHITES
Beringer  White Zinfandel - California	 5	 7
Robert Mondavi  “Woodbridge” Chardonnay - California 	 5.5	 8
Danzante  Pinot Grigio - Delle Venezie, Italy	 6	 8.5
J. Lohr Estates  “Riverstone” Chardonnay - Monterey, California	 6.5	 9
Dr. Loosen  Off Dry Riesling - Mosel, Germany	 6.5	 9
Erath  Pinot Gris - Oregon	 7	 10
Kim Crawford  Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand	 8	 11
Sonoma-Cutrer  Chardonnay - Sonoma Coast, California	 9.5	 13.5

BUBBLES
Korbel  Brut Sparkling - California	 10
Möet & Chandon  Imperial - Champagne, France	 22
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